
MODELLO
Tipo
Potenza nominale/Max
Sistema
Tecnologia
Risposta in frequenza
Sensibilità
Corpo
Angolo copertura
Diametro esterno
Montaggio
Peso
Applicazione

Public Address

Di�usore da parete 

TS-DP06

Serie

6 Watt
100 Volt

Con �sher
2,3 kg.
Di�usione sonora per ambienti interni

140(L) x 180(H) x 65(P) mm 

140 mm

65 mm

180 mm

95 dB
90 H - 18 KHz

ABS - Colore Bianco

Full Range

150°


